



51st Anniversary Reunion Sponsorship

Benefitting The First Tee of the Foothills and Youth Initiatives

Ace \$1,000 Eagle \$500 Bird	lie \$250 Pa	ar \$100	Other
YES, I WANT TO HELP. HERE IS MY Sponsorship Fo	OR 2017: \$		
Payment enclosed Pl	ease invoice me for r	my 2017 Pledge	
Please return this sponsorship form with your check or pledge to the address listed below:			
Your generosity and support are greatly appreciated!			
Name:	Signature:		
Address:			
Email:	Cell Phone: _		

The First Tee of the Foothills conducts low cost programming for area youth that teaches character education through the game of golf. Youth Golf is a fundamental activity at River Bend YMCA Golf Course. River Bend currently provides golf activities for our community youth at little or no charge. River Bend YMCA Golf Course is committed to providing top notch youth programs, training excellent coaches and hiring professional staff to maintain a beautiful golf course for all area golfers. The First Tee of the Foothills and River Bend YMCA Golf Course are programs of Cleveland County Family YMCA, Inc.

Cleveland County Family YMCA is a 501 3(c) charitable organization. We appreciate your support!

Please make checks payable to The First Tee of the Foothills or to River Bend YMCA Golf Course.